
Cecilia Bartoli continues her Mission to discover the music of Agostino Stcfram. W ritten shortly before the pen 
composer's death, the Stabat Mater is widely regarded as Steffani’s masterpiece. In  an impressive outpouring o f 
composer’s religious fervour, the rich musical textures and expressive lines explore the emotions o f the Virgin M  
as she knelt at the cross where her son hung, crucified. Alongside the Stabat Mater arc world premiere recording; 
o f Steffani’s greatest sacred works.

AGOSTINO STEFFANI 1654-1720
0 ^ 1  S T A B A T  M A T E R  ■ 25 .0 8

f 4

Ш
Ш]

m

щ

Beatus v ir *
N o n  p lus me lig a te * 
T riduanas a D o m in o *  
Laudate p u e ri*  
Sperate in  D eo *
Q u i d i l ig i t  M a r ia m *

5.16
6.22
2.51
9.35

12.57
10.04

C ec ilia  B a rto li
N u r ia  R ia l • Yetzabel A rias  Fernandez -
E lena Carzaniga • Franco Fag io li 
D a n ie l Behle • Ju lia n  Prégardien 
Salvo V ita le

C o ro  de lla  R ad io te lev is ione  svizzera

I BAROCCHISTI DIEGO FASOFIS
Nuria Rial appears by kind permission o f Sony D H M  'W o r ld  p r e m ie r e  r e c o r d in g s

478 5336 E E
® 2013 Decca Music Group Limited 
© 2013 Decca Music Group Limited 
Made in the ED 
Cover photo: The Art Archive 
Private Collection / Mondadori Portfolio 
Total timing 72.40 Ц0Ц

D E C C fl DECCA Regd. Trade Mark 

DECCA MUSIC GROUP LIMITED 
London, England
A  U N IV E R S A L  M U S IC  C O M P A N Y

www.deccaclassics.com

/

ftsi RETE
HUE
Radiotelevisione
svizzera

http://www.deccaclassics.com

